Number
709r
710r
711
712r
713r
714r
715r
716r
717r
718r
719r
720r
721r
722r
723r
724
725
729

Company Name

Smartcall Media Inc.

Smartcall Media Inc.

TCN, Inc.

FLS Connect, LLC

Niche Markets

Echo 19 LLC

HubDialer LLC

Connectel, Inc.

Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc.
Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc.
Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc.
Strategic Consulting Group

Tele-Town Hall, LLC

Tele-Town Hall, LLC

Broadnet Teleservices, LLC

University of Maryland Global Campus
University of Maryland Global Campus
Voice Broadcasting

Address

10050 Bridge St. Suite 2283
10050 Bridge St. Suite 2283
162 N 400 E Bldg B

7300 Hudson Blvd N Ste 270
2937 Sierra Court SW

2202 18th St NW, #119
2227 Canyon Blvd Suite 152
3766 Renner Dr

3240 Wilson Blvd Ste 202
3240 Wilson Blvd Ste 202
3240 Wilson Blvd Ste 202
350 W Hubbard St Ste 200
3033 Wilson Blvd. Suite 700
3033 Wilson Blvd. Suite 700
2679 W Main St Ste 757
3501 University Blvd E
3501 University Blvd E
1527 S Cooper St

City
Truckee
Truckee
Saint George
Saint Paul
lowa City
Washington
Boulder
Fortuna
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Chicago
Arlington
Arlington
Littleton
Adelphi
Adelphi
Arlington

State

CA
CA
uT
MN
IA

Cco
CA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
Cco
MD
MD
TX

Zip

96161
96161
84770
55128
52240
20009
80302
95540
22201
22201
22201
60654
22201
22201
80120
20738
20738
76010

Type
Political
Political
Other
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Other
Other
Other

Date Issued

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
5/10/2022
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
12/13/2022
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
7/11/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2022
11/28/2023
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024

Date Expires

3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
5/10/2024
5/24/2024
5/24/2024
12/13/2024
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
7/11/2025
8/15/2025
8/15/2025
11/28/2025
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026



